

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 10900 OF 2011

Babulal Hiralal Dhoka (since deceased through Legal heirs) ... Petitioners

Vs.

Chandrakant T. Kalebere & Ors. ... Respondents

None present.

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

DATED : 09.07.2013

Advocate to supply full and correct address of respondent Nos.3, 5, 7, 7C, 7D, 7E, 7F within four weeks failing which writ petition shall stand dismissed as against them.

Await service to respondent no.6 for four weeks.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)